

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.6899, 2797 and 4629 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.09.2025	<p><u>KM,J</u></p> <p><u>Writ Petition No.6899 of 2025</u></p> <p>List on 09.10.2025.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KM, J</u></p> <p><u>Writ Petition Nos.2797 and 4629 of 2025</u></p> <p>List on 09.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KM, J</u></p> <p>BSK</p>	